<
=
&
2

eNE | N,

W Fiscal Year 2021

COVID-19 Case Investigations

COVID-19 PCR Tests Conducted

Ist Dose COVID-1? Vaccines Administered by Providers
COVID-19 Outbreaks Closed

COVID-19 Vaccines Administered by BRHD Staff
COVID-19 Vaccination Clinics Hosted

COVID-19 Hotline Calls Received

Family Planning Clients Served

Tuberculosis (TB) Clients Served

Reported Disease Cases Investigated (non COVID-19)
Pre-Admission Screenings Conducted (LTS & Support)
Immunization Clients Served

Sewage Disposal System Applications Received

Food Service Establishment Inspections

Rabies Cases Investigated

Sexual Health Visits

Condoms Distributed

Rapid HIV & Hep C Tests Provided

Vital Records Issued (incl. duplicate copies)

Boxes of Narcan Nasal Spray Distributed

WIC Average Monthly Client Caseload

Fluvanna County Health Department

Program/Service

994
776

15,455

S
1,010
17
94
32
50
134
59
59
102

25

75

90

2,171

212






