



Fluvanna County Health Department

Fiscal Year 2021

Program/Service	Change
COVID-19 Case Investigations	994
COVID-19 PCR Tests Conducted	776
1st Dose COVID-19 Vaccines Administered by Providers	15,455
COVID-19 Outbreaks Closed	5
COVID-19 Vaccines Administered by BRHD Staff	1,010
COVID-19 Vaccination Clinics Hosted	17
COVID-19 Hotline Calls Received	94
Family Planning Clients Served	32
Tuberculosis (TB) Clients Served	50
Reported Disease Cases Investigated (non COVID-19)	134
Pre-Admission Screenings Conducted (LTS & Support)	59
Immunization Clients Served	59
Sewage Disposal System Applications Received	102
Food Service Establishment Inspections	4
Rabies Cases Investigated	25
Sexual Health Visits	3
Condoms Distributed	75
Rapid HIV & Hep C Tests Provided	90
Vital Records Issued (incl. duplicate copies)	2,171
Boxes of Narcan Nasal Spray Distributed	9
WIC Average Monthly Client Caseload	212